

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26037/2004

JAI LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHHATTAR SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report on default)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service may be effected on the address already given by the
petitioner on the legal representative No.2 of deceased
respondent No.1

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER