

|
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.4-5 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).26037/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/08/2004 in RSA No.1976/1983
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAI LAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAL SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For restoration and c/delay in filing application for restoration
and office report)

Date: 16/09/2011 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for
the petitioner, hearing of this petition is adjourned for two
weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master